
WEST TEXAS RUNNING CLUB
                         THE SHALLOWATER STAMPEDE
                        2 MILE & 10 KILOMETER RUNS
               SEPTEMBER 13, 2008         Shallowater, Texas

                                    10K
                             AGE GROUP RESULTS

           ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 10k     Pace  Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 BRADLEY WHITWORTH   22 LUBBOCK         TX   38:38  6:13   
11 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 15
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    52 AVERY NUNEZ           13 PLAINVIEW       TX   58:39  
9:27   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    21 JON DAVID BRUEGEL     16 LUBBOCK         TX   49:17  
7:56   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    29 AARON MORRIS          25 LUBBOCK         TX   52:37  
8:28   10 
    2    31 ANDREW HUFF           26 LUBBOCK         TX   53:24  
8:36    9 
    3    45 GARRETT HEATH         26 SAN ANTONIO     TX   55:41  
8:58    8 
    4    66 CASEY POSEY           29 CANYON          TX 1:06:49 
10:46    7 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
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    1     7 DON KOONTZ            34 LUBBOCK         TX   42:45  
6:53   10 
    2    16 CHRIS TOELLE          34 LUBBOCK         TX   47:20  
7:38    9 
    3    19 ROBERT RODRIGUEZ      31 LUBBOCK         TX   48:17  
7:47    8 
    4    27 CHRIS GALLARNEAU      32 LUBBOCK         TX   51:59  
8:22    7 
    5    38 JASON BURLEY          32 BROWNFIELD      TX   54:40  
8:48    6 
    6    50 GABRIEL OLIVAREZ      31 LUBBOCK         TX   57:55  
9:20    5 

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     5 LEE COHEN             36 LUBBOCK         TX   41:39  
6:43   10 
    2     9 EDDY MORELOCK         37 LUBBOCK         TX   43:35  
7:01    9 
    3    10 SHANNON ANDERSON      37 LUBBOCK         TX   43:49  
7:04    8 
    4    44 CHRIS MILFORD         35 LUBBOCK         TX   55:39  
8:58    7 
    5    54 CHARTER RUSHING       35 LUBBOCK         TX   58:46  
9:28    6 
    6    58 GREG MILFORD          38 LUBBOCK         TX 1:00:57  
9:49    5 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     3 MARTIN MONTALVO       43 PLAINVIEW       TX   39:55  
6:26   10 
    2     4 TIM KEY               41 LUBBOCK         TX   41:25  
6:40    9 
    3    12 VICTOR MALDONADO      43 SHALLOWATER     TX   44:29  
7:10    8 
    4    17 ERIC FORD             43 LUBBOCK         TX   47:29  
7:39    7 
    5    20 TRACY MACK            43 LUBBOCK         TX   48:38  
7:50    6 
    6    48 CARL SPRUELL          44 SHALLOWATER     TX   57:14  
9:13    5 

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
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===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     2 JERRY DWYER           48 LUBBOCK         TX   39:00  
6:17   10 
    2     6 ADAM BARRON           45 LUBBOCK         TX   42:18  
6:49    9 
    3    11 PAUL PARE             46 LUBBOCK         TX   43:58  
7:05    8 
    4    13 CHRIS LONNGREN        49 LUBBOCK         TX   44:54  
7:14    7 
    5    22 JOE KUESER            46 LUBBOCK         TX   49:28  
7:58    6 
    6    23 RONNIE TROLLINGER     48 LUBBOCK         TX   50:41  
8:10    5 
    7    34 SCOTTY ELSTON         47 SHALLOWATER     TX   53:47  
8:40    4 
    8    47 SID WALKER            48 SHALLOWATER     TX   57:13  
9:13    3 
    9    67 GREG DEFEVER          46 SHALLOWATER     TX 1:11:02 
11:26    2 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    26 KEITH WHITWORTH       51 LUBBOCK         TX   51:42  
8:20   10 
    2    39 RANDY BUNYARD         50 LUBBOCK         TX   54:58  
8:51    9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    18 LAWRENCE SCHOVANEC    55 LUBBOCK         TX   47:45  
7:42   10 
    2    25 RICHARD GALE          59 LUBBOCK         TX   51:19  
8:16    9 
    3    30 MIKE HEATH            55 LUBBOCK         TX   52:56  
8:31    8 
    4    40 JOHN CAGLE            55 LUBBOCK         TX   55:06  
8:52    7 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    28 JOEY THACKER          61 LUBBOCK         TX   52:08  
8:24   10 
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    2    49 JAMES LIVERMORE       61 LUBBOCK         TX   57:28  
9:15    9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  65 - 69
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    42 GORDEN JENKINS        68 AMARILLO        TX   55:12  
8:53   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  70 - 99
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    46 RALPH WOLF            71 LUBBOCK         TX   56:15  
9:04   10 
                                           
                                    10K
                             AGE GROUP RESULTS

        ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 10k     Pace  Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 KATIE LEONARD       24 LUBBOCK         TX   43:29  7:00   
11 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    32 AMBER WRIGHT          22 LUBBOCK         TX   53:44  
8:39   10 
    2    37 PAIGE CORTINAZ        24 LUBBOCK         TX   54:34  
8:47    9 
    3    56 AMELIA SNIDER         21 LUBBOCK         TX   59:20  
9:33    8 
    4    65 CLARE EDWARDS         20 LUBBOCK         TX 1:05:55 
10:37    7 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    15 TARA LOAN             25 LUBBOCK         TX   47:16  
7:37   10 
    2    35 LEDAH WELCH           26 WOLFFORTH       TX   54:03  
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8:42    9 
    3    61 LISA POSEY            26 CANYON          TX 1:03:42 
10:16    8 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    41 KIM RODRIGUEZ         30 LUBBOCK         TX   55:07  
8:53   10 
    2    53 STEPHANIE RUSHING     30 LUBBOCK         TX   58:45  
9:28    9 
    3    62 SUSAN WILCOX          30 LUBBOCK         TX 1:04:36 
10:24    8 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    33 JENNIFER SNEAD        38 LUBBOCK         TX   53:45  
8:39   10 
    2    57 STEPHANIE WEHMEIER    39 LUBBOCK         TX   59:23  
9:34    9 
    3    59 WENDY ANDERSON        38 LUBBOCK         TX 1:01:40  
9:56    8 
    4    63 SHAWNA HARDAWAY       39 SHALLOWATER     TX 1:05:11 
10:30    7 
    5    64 MALINDA COLWELL       35 LUBBOCK         TX 1:05:19 
10:31    6 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    51 KAMMY PHILBRICK       47 LUBBOCK         TX   58:06  
9:21   10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 10k     
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    43 DEB HENDLEY           59 LUBBOCK         TX   55:17  
8:54   10 
    2    60 ETTA MAYER            59 LUBBOCK         TX 1:02:45 
10:06    9

                OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE 10K RESULTS
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Place Name                Ag Town            St 10k     Agegrad 
Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 FARRELL MARTIN      42 SHALLOWATER     TX   46:35   43:22   
10 
    2 CRAIG HANNAH        39 LUBBOCK         TX   50:48   48:22    
9 
    3 SHAUN FANT          40 LUBBOCK         TX   54:17   51:18    
8 
    4 DOUG FAIRBANKS      38 SHALLOWATER     TX   58:54   56:30    
7 
    5 CHADWICK WILCOX     32 LUBBOCK         TX 1:12:01 1:11:27    
6 
-----------------------------------------------------------------
--
                       
                                  2 MILE
                             AGE GROUP RESULTS

         ******* MALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 2       Pace  Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 CHRIS RAMIREZ       25 LUBBOCK         TX   11:22  5:41   
11 

MALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    14 JAKE BROWNFIELD       10 LUBBOCK         TX   13:05  
6:33   10 
    2    29 Graham Nelson         12 SHALLOWATER     TX   14:04  
7:02    9 
    3    43 JAKE MCMILLIN         12 SHALLOWATER     TX   14:49  
7:25    8 
    4    48 BRIAN HALL            11 ANTON           TX   14:57  
7:29    7 
    5    52 DEREK VIGIL            9 SHALLOWATER     TX   15:28  
7:44    6 
    6    70 MATEO GONZALEZ        10 LEVELLAND       TX   16:34  
8:17    5 
    7    84 JONAH NELSON           8 SHALLOWATER     TX   17:35  
8:48    4 
    8   107 JOSHUA HOEVE          10 RANSOM C        TX   23:34 
11:47    3 
    9   113 JOSHUA BROWNFIELD     12 LUBBOCK         TX   24:48 
12:24    2 
   10   114 NICKOLAUS HOEVE       11 RANSOM CANYON   TX   24:52 
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12:26    1 

MALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     4 Conner Loftis         14 SHALLOWATER     TX   11:58  
5:59   10 
    2     5 Trevor Franklin       14 SHALLOWATER     TX   12:13  
6:07    9 
    3     7 Ryan Eckles           15 SHALLOWATER     TX   12:23  
6:12    8 
    4     8 Andrew Smith          15 SHALLOWATER     TX   12:31  
6:16    7 
    5     9 Tobias Sultan         14 SHALLOWATER     TX   12:32  
6:16    6 
    6    12 MATTHEW ISLAS         14 SHALLOWATER     TX   12:59  
6:30    5 
    7    15 TIMOTHY PEIKERT       14 LUBBOCK         TX   13:11  
6:36    4 
    8    17 JR ORTIZ              15 SHALLOWATER     TX   13:15  
6:38    3 
    9    21 Carson Defever        14 SHALLOWATER     TX   13:29  
6:45    2 
   10    23 Joseph Striednig      15 SHALLOWATER     TX   13:39  
6:50    1 
   11    25 Cole Nelson           14 SHALLOWATER     TX   13:45  
6:53      
   12    33 Tyler Eubanks         13 SHALLOWATER     TX   14:14  
7:07      
   13    37 Luke Stutler          14 SHALLOWATER     TX   14:29  
7:15      
   14    40 Kobe Peters           14 SHALLOWATER     TX   14:35  
7:18      
   15    46 Logan Vigil           13 SHALLOWATER     TX   14:53  
7:27      
   16    47 Lane Tyson            13 SHALLOWATER     TX   14:54  
7:27      
   17    57 Logan Stutler         14 SHALLOWATER     TX   15:35  
7:48      
   18    80 Connor Elston         13 SHALLOWATER     TX   17:12  
8:36      
   19    90 AUSTIN MARTIN         13 SHALLOWATER     TX   18:13  
9:07      

MALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     2 LUCAS MORRIS          16 LUBBOCK         TX   11:29  
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5:45   10 
    2     3 Abraham Islas         16 SHALLOWATER     TX   11:57  
5:59    9 
    3    10 Johnny Fowler         18 SHALLOWATER     TX   12:33  
6:17    8 
    4    18 Grant Spruell         17 SHALLOWATER     TX   13:17  
6:39    7 
    5    22 Alex Johnson          16 SHALLOWATER     TX   13:31  
6:46    6 

MALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    16 STEPHEN ROMERO        27 LUBBOCK         TX   13:13  
6:37   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    62 KYLE EDGINGTON        31 ALLEN           TX   15:55  
7:58   10 

MALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    30 DOUG PROVENCE         35 SAN DIEGO       CA   14:09  
7:05   10 
    2    41 MARTY MANUEL          35 WELLINGTON      TX   14:42  
7:21    9 
    3    63 BRIAN HALL            36 SHALLOWATER     TX   15:56  
7:58    8 
    4    69 GARRETT MCKINNON      36 LUBBOCK         TX   16:32  
8:16    7 
    5    89 GILBERT NUNEZ         38 PLAINVIEW       TX   18:10  
9:05    6 

MALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    11 RENE GONZALEZ         43 LEVELLAND       TX   12:34  
6:17   10 
    2    26 CODY MILLER           42 LUBBOCK         TX   13:48  
6:54    9 
    3    28 HEATH PENNELL         40 LUBBOCK         TX   13:54  
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6:57    8 
    4    34 ANTHONY ARAGON        41 LITTLEFIELD     TX   14:15  
7:08    7 
    5    38 ROD BURGETT           43 SHALLOWATER     TX   14:31  
7:16    6 
    6    64 RUDY RAMIREZ          44 LUBBOCK         TX   16:02  
8:01    5 

MALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    31 DAVID DOYLE           49 LUBBOCK         TX   14:12  
7:06   10 
    2    96 JOE FRANK MARTIN      49 LUBBOCK         TX   19:17  
9:39    9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1     6 JACKIE CANNON         52 AMARILLO        TX   12:13  
6:07   10 
    2    36 AL GARDNER            52 LEVELLAND       TX   14:17  
7:09    9 
    3    73 STAN WARREN           50 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:45  
8:23    8 

MALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    51 LUIS CARDENAS         56 LUBBOCK         TX   15:14  
7:37   10 
    2    94 JIMMY CLARK           56 LUBBOCK         TX   18:50  
9:25    9 

MALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 64
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1   100 RICK LAMPE            64 LUBBOCK         TX   20:41 
10:21   10 

             OVERALL MALE CLYDESDALE 2 MILE RESULTS
                AGEGRADED
Place Name                Ag Town            St 2       Agegrad 
Pts  
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===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 MILT BROWNFIELD     50 LUBBOCK         TX   15:34   13:50   
10 
    2 DAMON PROVENCE      57 SUDAN           TX   16:50   14:06    
9 
    3 TROY PRATT          42 LUBBOCK         TX   16:53   15:57    
8 
    4 CRAIG PETERSON      51 HOBBS           NM   18:31   16:20    
7 
    5 HEDGE MARTIN        32 LUBBOCK         TX   17:08   17:08    
6 
    6 JASON HANCOCK       27 LUBBOCK         TX   21:28   21:28    
5 

                                  2 MILE
                             AGE GROUP RESULTS

        ******* FEMALE OVERALL WINNER *******
Place Name                Ag Town            St 2       Pace  Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ===== 
==== 
    1 Rebecca Spruell     14 SHALLOWATER     TX   13:00  6:30   
11 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  1 - 12
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    54 Tara Price            12 SHALLOWATER     TX   15:32  
7:46   10 
    2    71 LINDSEY SPRUELL       10 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:38  
8:19    9 
    3    81 Hannah Vigil          12 SHALLOWATER     TX   17:16  
8:38    8 
    4    82 Briana Vines-Brown    12 SHALLOWATER     TX   17:17  
8:39    7 
    5    83 Jaycie Willer         12 SHALLOWATER     TX   17:34  
8:47    6 
    6    86 Maki Mitchell         12 SHALLOWATER     TX   18:03  
9:02    5 
    7    88 Sharon Harkey         12 SHALLOWATER     TX   18:09  
9:05    4 
    8    99 Courtney Heinrich     12 SHALLOWATER     TX   20:33 
10:17    3 
    9   101 ALLISON MARTIN        11 SHALLOWATER     TX   20:45 
10:23    2 
   10   104 GABBY MILLER          10 LUBBOCK         TX   23:03 
11:32    1 
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FEMALE AGE GROUP:  13 - 15
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    19 Brittany Hall         14 SHALLOWATER     TX   13:20  
6:40   10 
    2    20 Kenzi Callaway        14 SHALLOWATER     TX   13:24  
6:42    9 
    3    32 Kylee Smith           14 SHALLOWATER     TX   14:13  
7:07    8 
    4    39 Allison Maldonado     13 SHALLOWATER     TX   14:33  
7:17    7 
    5    45 Rebekah Jones         14 SHALLOWATER     TX   14:52  
7:26    6 
    6    49 Jessica Lopez         14 SHALLOWATER     TX   15:04  
7:32    5 
    7    50 Sara Warren           15 SHALLOWATER     TX   15:05  
7:33    4 
    8    60 Molly Moore           14 SHALLOWATER     TX   15:41  
7:51    3 
    9    61 Carly Durham          14 SHALLOWATER     TX   15:47  
7:54    2 
   10    65 Amanda Cole           13 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:06  
8:03    1 
   11    66 Leanna Valenzuela     13 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:10  
8:05      
   12    68 Ashten Elliott        13 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:20  
8:10      
   13    76 Lauren Jones          15 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:51  
8:26      
   14    95 Calli Pollard         15 SHALLOWATER     TX   18:57  
9:29      
   15    98 Jordyn Oliphint       15 SHALLOWATER     TX   20:25 
10:13      

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  16 - 19
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    24 Haley Burton          16 SHALLOWATER     TX   13:44  
6:52   10 
    2    27 Lachelle Butcher      16 SHALLOWATER     TX   13:54  
6:57    9 
    3    42 Ashlea Mild           16 SHALLOWATER     TX   14:46  
7:23    8 
    4    44 Ashton Nilsen         16 SHALLOWATER     TX   14:49  
7:25    7 
    5    53 Lizzie Elston         17 SHALLOWATER     TX   15:30  
7:45    6 
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    6    56 Chelsi Hill           17 SHALLOWATER     TX   15:34  
7:47    5 
    7    72 Katie Vasek           16 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:40  
8:20    4 
    8    75 Kellie Gaona          16 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:51  
8:26    3 
    9    77 Allie Weber           16 SHALLOWATER     TX   16:52  
8:26    2 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  20 - 24
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    58 KATY WEBB             20 LUBBOCK         TX   15:36  
7:48   10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  25 - 29
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    59 MELISSA PIERCE        26 LUBBOCK         TX   15:39  
7:50   10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  30 - 34
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    35 TAMMY MORIEARTY       34 LUBBOCK         TX   14:16  
7:08   10 
    2    67 MANDY POKLIKUHA       30 LUBBOCK         TX   16:14  
8:07    9 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  35 - 39
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1   109 MARCY KIRBY           37 MIDLAND         TX   24:25 
12:13   10 
    2   112 SHAWNA HAYNIE         38 SHALLOWATER     TX   24:38 
12:19    9 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  40 - 44
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    87 ROSE HOEVE            40 RANSOM C        TX   18:05  
9:03   10 
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    2    91 JILL HAUKOS           44 LUBBOCK         TX   18:23  
9:12    9 
    3   103 LAURA LAPPE           42 LUBBOCK         TX   21:30 
10:45    8 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  45 - 49
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1   111 BRENDA CAMPBELL       49 LUBBOCK         TX   24:36 
12:18   10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  50 - 54
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    93 GLENNA BEYER          50 LUBBOCK         TX   18:31  
9:16   10 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  55 - 59
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1   105 JOSIE ALEMAN          57 LUBBOCK         TX   23:19 
11:40   10 
    2   115 SUZAN CAUDLE          55 LUBBOCK         TX   28:07 
14:04    9 

FEMALE AGE GROUP:  60 - 99
Place O'All Name                  Ag Town            St 2       
Pace  Pts  
===== ===== ===================== == =============== == ======= 
===== ==== 
    1    85 PJ MITCHELL           62 LUBBOCK         TX   17:39  
8:50   10 

               OVERALL ATHENA 2 MILE RESULTS
                                 AGEGRADED
Place Name                Ag Town            St 2       Agegrad 
Pts  
===== =================== == =============== == ======= ======= 
==== 
    1 AMY HANCOCK         26 LUBBOCK         TX   19:24   19:24   
10 
    2 JACLYN CANAS        29 LUBBOCK         TX   23:27   23:27    
9 
    3 DEBBY LOYD          26 LUBBOCK         TX   24:24   24:24    
8 
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-----------------------------------------------------------------
-

                         THE SHALLOWATER STAMPEDE
                        2 MILE & 10 KILOMETER RUNS
               SEPTEMBER 13, 2008         Shallowater, Texas

                        10K OVERALL RESULTS

Place Name                  Town            St Ag S Div Div   10k     
Pace  
===== ===================== =============== == == = === ===== 
======= ===== 
    1 BRADLEY WHITWORTH     LUBBOCK         TX 22 M   1 M2024   
38:38  6:14 
    2 JERRY DWYER           LUBBOCK         TX 48 M   1 M4549   
39:00  6:17 
    3 MARTIN MONTALVO       PLAINVIEW       TX 43 M   1 M4044   
39:55  6:26 
    4 TIM KEY               LUBBOCK         TX 41 M   2 M4044   
41:25  6:40 
    5 LEE COHEN             LUBBOCK         TX 36 M   1 M3539   
41:39  6:43 
    6 ADAM BARRON           LUBBOCK         TX 45 M   2 M4549   
42:18  6:49 
    7 DON KOONTZ            LUBBOCK         TX 34 M   1 M3034   
42:45  6:53 
    8 KATIE LEONARD         LUBBOCK         TX 24 F   1 F2024   
43:29  7:00 
    9 EDDY MORELOCK         LUBBOCK         TX 37 M   2 M3539   
43:35  7:01 
   10 SHANNON ANDERSON      LUBBOCK         TX 37 M   3 M3539   
43:49  7:04 
   11 PAUL PARE             LUBBOCK         TX 46 M   3 M4549   
43:58  7:05 
   12 VICTOR MALDONADO      SHALLOWATER     TX 43 M   3 M4044   
44:29  7:10 
   13 CHRIS LONNGREN        LUBBOCK         TX 49 M   4 M4549   
44:54  7:14 
   14 FARRELL MARTIN        SHALLOWATER     TX 42 M   4 M4044   
46:35  7:30 
   15 TARA LOAN             LUBBOCK         TX 25 F   1 F2529   
47:16  7:37 
   16 CHRIS TOELLE          LUBBOCK         TX 34 M   2 M3034   
47:20  7:38 
   17 ERIC FORD             LUBBOCK         TX 43 M   5 M4044   
47:29  7:39 
   18 LAWRENCE SCHOVANEC    LUBBOCK         TX 55 M   1 M5559   
47:45  7:42 
   19 ROBERT RODRIGUEZ      LUBBOCK         TX 31 M   3 M3034   
48:17  7:47 
   20 TRACY MACK            LUBBOCK         TX 43 M   6 M4044   
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48:38  7:50 
   21 JON DAVID BRUEGEL     LUBBOCK         TX 16 M   1 M1619   
49:17  7:57 
   22 JOE KUESER            LUBBOCK         TX 46 M   5 M4549   
49:28  7:58 
   23 RONNIE TROLLINGER     LUBBOCK         TX 48 M   6 M4549   
50:41  8:10 
   24 CRAIG HANNAH          LUBBOCK         TX 39 M   4 M3539   
50:48  8:11 
   25 RICHARD GALE          LUBBOCK         TX 59 M   2 M5559   
51:19  8:16 
   26 KEITH WHITWORTH       LUBBOCK         TX 51 M   1 M5054   
51:42  8:20 
   27 CHRIS GALLARNEAU      LUBBOCK         TX 32 M   4 M3034   
51:59  8:23 
   28 JOEY THACKER          LUBBOCK         TX 61 M   1 M6064   
52:08  8:24 
   29 AARON MORRIS          LUBBOCK         TX 25 M   1 M2529   
52:37  8:29 
   30 MIKE HEATH            LUBBOCK         TX 55 M   3 M5559   
52:56  8:32 
   31 ANDREW HUFF           LUBBOCK         TX 26 M   2 M2529   
53:24  8:36 
   32 AMBER WRIGHT          LUBBOCK         TX 22 F   2 F2024   
53:44  8:39 
   33 JENNIFER SNEAD        LUBBOCK         TX 38 F   1 F3539   
53:45  8:40 
   34 SCOTTY ELSTON         SHALLOWATER     TX 47 M   7 M4549   
53:47  8:40 
   35 LEDAH WELCH           WOLFFORTH       TX 26 F   2 F2529   
54:03  8:43 
   36 SHAUN FANT            LUBBOCK         TX 40 M   7 M4044   
54:17  8:45 
   37 PAIGE CORTINAZ        LUBBOCK         TX 24 F   3 F2024   
54:34  8:47 
   38 JASON BURLEY          BROWNFIELD      TX 32 M   5 M3034   
54:40  8:49 
   39 RANDY BUNYARD         LUBBOCK         TX 50 M   2 M5054   
54:58  8:51 
   40 JOHN CAGLE            LUBBOCK         TX 55 M   4 M5559   
55:06  8:53 
   41 KIM RODRIGUEZ         LUBBOCK         TX 30 F   1 F3034   
55:07  8:53 
   42 GORDEN JENKINS        AMARILLO        TX 68 M   1 M6569   
55:12  8:54 
   43 DEB HENDLEY           LUBBOCK         TX 59 F   1 F5559   
55:17  8:54 
   44 CHRIS MILFORD         LUBBOCK         TX 35 M   5 M3539   
55:39  8:58 
   45 GARRETT HEATH         SAN ANTONIO     TX 26 M   3 M2529   
55:41  8:58 
   46 RALPH WOLF            LUBBOCK         TX 71 M   1 M7099   
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56:15  9:04 
   47 SID WALKER            SHALLOWATER     TX 48 M   8 M4549   
57:13  9:13 
   48 CARL SPRUELL          SHALLOWATER     TX 44 M   8 M4044   
57:14  9:13 
   49 JAMES LIVERMORE       LUBBOCK         TX 61 M   2 M6064   
57:28  9:16 
   50 GABRIEL OLIVAREZ      LUBBOCK         TX 31 M   6 M3034   
57:55  9:20 
   51 KAMMY PHILBRICK       LUBBOCK         TX 47 F   1 F4549   
58:06  9:22 
   52 AVERY NUNEZ           PLAINVIEW       TX 13 M   1 M1315   
58:39  9:27 
   53 STEPHANIE RUSHING     LUBBOCK         TX 30 F   2 F3034   
58:45  9:28 
   54 CHARTER RUSHING       LUBBOCK         TX 35 M   6 M3539   
58:46  9:28 
   55 DOUG FAIRBANKS        SHALLOWATER     TX 38 M   7 M3539   
58:54  9:29 
   56 AMELIA SNIDER         LUBBOCK         TX 21 F   4 F2024   
59:20  9:34 
   57 STEPHANIE WEHMEIER    LUBBOCK         TX 39 F   2 F3539   
59:23  9:34 
   58 GREG MILFORD          LUBBOCK         TX 38 M   8 M3539 
1:00:57  9:49 
   59 WENDY ANDERSON        LUBBOCK         TX 38 F   3 F3539 
1:01:40  9:56 
   60 ETTA MAYER            LUBBOCK         TX 59 F   2 F5559 
1:02:45 10:07 
   61 LISA POSEY            CANYON          TX 26 F   3 F2529 
1:03:42 10:16 
   62 SUSAN WILCOX          LUBBOCK         TX 30 F   3 F3034 
1:04:36 10:24 
   63 SHAWNA HARDAWAY       SHALLOWATER     TX 39 F   4 F3539 
1:05:11 10:30 
   64 MALINDA COLWELL       LUBBOCK         TX 35 F   5 F3539 
1:05:19 10:31 
   65 CLARE EDWARDS         LUBBOCK         TX 20 F   5 F2024 
1:05:55 10:37 
   66 CASEY POSEY           CANYON          TX 29 M   4 M2529 
1:06:49 10:46 
   67 GREG DEFEVER          SHALLOWATER     TX 46 M   9 M4549 
1:11:02 11:27 
   68 CHADWICK WILCOX       LUBBOCK         TX 32 M   7 M3034 
1:12:01 11:36 

                          2 MILE OVERALL RESULTS
Place Name                  Town            St Ag S Div Div   2       
Pace  
===== ===================== =============== == == = === ===== 
======= ===== 
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    1 CHRIS RAMIREZ         LUBBOCK         TX 25 M   1 M2529   
11:22  5:41 
    2 LUCAS MORRIS          LUBBOCK         TX 16 M   1 M1619   
11:29  5:45 
    3 Abraham Islas         SHALLOWATER     TX 16 M   2 M1619   
11:57  5:59 
    4 Conner Loftis         SHALLOWATER     TX 14 M   1 M1315   
11:58  5:59 
    5 Trevor Franklin       SHALLOWATER     TX 14 M   2 M1315   
12:13  6:07 
    6 JACKIE CANNON         AMARILLO        TX 52 M   1 M5054   
12:13  6:07 
    7 Ryan Eckles           SHALLOWATER     TX 15 M   3 M1315   
12:23  6:12 
    8 Andrew Smith          SHALLOWATER     TX 15 M   4 M1315   
12:31  6:16 
    9 Tobias Sultan         SHALLOWATER     TX 14 M   5 M1315   
12:32  6:16 
   10 Johnny Fowler         SHALLOWATER     TX 18 M   3 M1619   
12:33  6:17 
   11 RENE GONZALEZ         LEVELLAND       TX 43 M   1 M4044   
12:34  6:17 
   12 MATTHEW ISLAS         SHALLOWATER     TX 14 M   6 M1315   
12:59  6:30 
   13 Rebecca Spruell       SHALLOWATER     TX 14 F   1 F1315   
13:00  6:30 
   14 JAKE BROWNFIELD       LUBBOCK         TX 10 M   1 M0112   
13:05  6:33 
   15 TIMOTHY PEIKERT       LUBBOCK         TX 14 M   7 M1315   
13:11  6:36 
   16 STEPHEN ROMERO        LUBBOCK         TX 27 M   2 M2529   
13:13  6:37 
   17 JR ORTIZ              SHALLOWATER     TX 15 M   8 M1315   
13:15  6:38 
   18 Grant Spruell         SHALLOWATER     TX 17 M   4 M1619   
13:17  6:39 
   19 Brittany Hall         SHALLOWATER     TX 14 F   2 F1315   
13:20  6:40 
   20 Kenzi Callaway        SHALLOWATER     TX 14 F   3 F1315   
13:24  6:42 
   21 Carson Defever        SHALLOWATER     TX 14 M   9 M1315   
13:29  6:45 
   22 Alex Johnson          SHALLOWATER     TX 16 M   5 M1619   
13:31  6:46 
   23 Joseph Striednig      SHALLOWATER     TX 15 M  10 M1315   
13:39  6:50 
   24 Haley Burton          SHALLOWATER     TX 16 F   1 F1619   
13:44  6:52 
   25 Cole Nelson           SHALLOWATER     TX 14 M  11 M1315   
13:45  6:53 
   26 CODY MILLER           LUBBOCK         TX 42 M   2 M4044   
13:48  6:54 
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   27 Lachelle Butcher      SHALLOWATER     TX 16 F   2 F1619   
13:54  6:57 
   28 HEATH PENNELL         LUBBOCK         TX 40 M   3 M4044   
13:54  6:57 
   29 Graham Nelson         SHALLOWATER     TX 12 M   2 M0112   
14:04  7:02 
   30 DOUG PROVENCE         SAN DIEGO       CA 35 M   1 M3539   
14:09  7:05 
   31 DAVID DOYLE           LUBBOCK         TX 49 M   1 M4549   
14:12  7:06 
   32 Kylee Smith           SHALLOWATER     TX 14 F   4 F1315   
14:13  7:07 
   33 Tyler Eubanks         SHALLOWATER     TX 13 M  12 M1315   
14:14  7:07 
   34 ANTHONY ARAGON        LITTLEFIELD     TX 41 M   4 M4044   
14:15  7:08 
   35 TAMMY MORIEARTY       LUBBOCK         TX 34 F   1 F3034   
14:16  7:08 
   36 AL GARDNER            LEVELLAND       TX 52 M   2 M5054   
14:17  7:09 
   37 Luke Stutler          SHALLOWATER     TX 14 M  13 M1315   
14:29  7:15 
   38 ROD BURGETT           SHALLOWATER     TX 43 M   5 M4044   
14:31  7:16 
   39 Allison Maldonado     SHALLOWATER     TX 13 F   5 F1315   
14:33  7:17 
   40 Kobe Peters           SHALLOWATER     TX 14 M  14 M1315   
14:35  7:18 
   41 MARTY MANUEL          WELLINGTON      TX 35 M   2 M3539   
14:42  7:21 
   42 Ashlea Mild           SHALLOWATER     TX 16 F   3 F1619   
14:46  7:23 
   43 JAKE MCMILLIN         SHALLOWATER     TX 12 M   3 M0112   
14:49  7:25 
   44 Ashton Nilsen         SHALLOWATER     TX 16 F   4 F1619   
14:49  7:25 
   45 Rebekah Jones         SHALLOWATER     TX 14 F   6 F1315   
14:52  7:26 
   46 Logan Vigil           SHALLOWATER     TX 13 M  15 M1315   
14:53  7:27 
   47 Lane Tyson            SHALLOWATER     TX 13 M  16 M1315   
14:54  7:27 
   48 BRIAN HALL            ANTON           TX 11 M   4 M0112   
14:57  7:29 
   49 Jessica Lopez         SHALLOWATER     TX 14 F   7 F1315   
15:04  7:32 
   50 Sara Warren           SHALLOWATER     TX 15 F   8 F1315   
15:05  7:33 
   51 LUIS CARDENAS         LUBBOCK         TX 56 M   1 M5559   
15:14  7:37 
   52 DEREK VIGIL           SHALLOWATER     TX  9 M   5 M0112   
15:28  7:44 

18



   53 Lizzie Elston         SHALLOWATER     TX 17 F   5 F1619   
15:30  7:45 
   54 Tara Price            SHALLOWATER     TX 12 F   1 F0112   
15:32  7:46 
   55 MILT BROWNFIELD       LUBBOCK         TX 50 M   3 M5054   
15:34  7:47 
   56 Chelsi Hill           SHALLOWATER     TX 17 F   6 F1619   
15:34  7:47 
   57 Logan Stutler         SHALLOWATER     TX 14 M  17 M1315   
15:35  7:48 
   58 KATY WEBB             LUBBOCK         TX 20 F   1 F2024   
15:36  7:48 
   59 MELISSA PIERCE        LUBBOCK         TX 26 F   1 F2529   
15:39  7:50 
   60 Molly Moore           SHALLOWATER     TX 14 F   9 F1315   
15:41  7:51 
   61 Carly Durham          SHALLOWATER     TX 14 F  10 F1315   
15:47  7:54 
   62 KYLE EDGINGTON        ALLEN           TX 31 M   1 M3034   
15:55  7:58 
   63 BRIAN HALL            SHALLOWATER     TX 36 M   3 M3539   
15:56  7:58 
   64 RUDY RAMIREZ          LUBBOCK         TX 44 M   6 M4044   
16:02  8:01 
   65 Amanda Cole           SHALLOWATER     TX 13 F  11 F1315   
16:06  8:03 
   66 Leanna Valenzuela     SHALLOWATER     TX 13 F  12 F1315   
16:10  8:05 
   67 MANDY POKLIKUHA       LUBBOCK         TX 30 F   2 F3034   
16:14  8:07 
   68 Ashten Elliott        SHALLOWATER     TX 13 F  13 F1315   
16:20  8:10 
   69 GARRETT MCKINNON      LUBBOCK         TX 36 M   4 M3539   
16:32  8:16 
   70 MATEO GONZALEZ        LEVELLAND       TX 10 M   6 M0112   
16:34  8:17 
   71 LINDSEY SPRUELL       SHALLOWATER     TX 10 F   2 F0112   
16:38  8:19 
   72 Katie Vasek           SHALLOWATER     TX 16 F   7 F1619   
16:40  8:20 
   73 STAN WARREN           SHALLOWATER     TX 50 M   4 M5054   
16:45  8:23 
   74 DAMON PROVENCE        SUDAN           TX 57 M   2 M5559   
16:50  8:25 
   75 Kellie Gaona          SHALLOWATER     TX 16 F   8 F1619   
16:51  8:26 
   76 Lauren Jones          SHALLOWATER     TX 15 F  14 F1315   
16:51  8:26 
   77 Allie Weber           SHALLOWATER     TX 16 F   9 F1619   
16:52  8:26 
   78 TROY PRATT            LUBBOCK         TX 42 M   7 M4044   
16:53  8:27 
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   79 HEDGE MARTIN          LUBBOCK         TX 32 M   2 M3034   
17:08  8:34 
   80 Connor Elston         SHALLOWATER     TX 13 M  18 M1315   
17:12  8:36 
   81 Hannah Vigil          SHALLOWATER     TX 12 F   3 F0112   
17:16  8:38 
   82 Briana Vines-Brown    SHALLOWATER     TX 12 F   4 F0112   
17:17  8:39 
   83 Jaycie Willer         SHALLOWATER     TX 12 F   5 F0112   
17:34  8:47 
   84 JONAH NELSON          SHALLOWATER     TX  8 M   7 M0112   
17:35  8:48 
   85 PJ MITCHELL           LUBBOCK         TX 62 F   1 F6099   
17:39  8:50 
   86 Maki Mitchell         SHALLOWATER     TX 12 F   6 F0112   
18:03  9:02 
   87 ROSE HOEVE            RANSOM C        TX 40 F   1 F4044   
18:05  9:03 
   88 Sharon Harkey         SHALLOWATER     TX 12 F   7 F0112   
18:09  9:05 
   89 GILBERT NUNEZ         PLAINVIEW       TX 38 M   5 M3539   
18:10  9:05 
   90 AUSTIN MARTIN         SHALLOWATER     TX 13 M  19 M1315   
18:13  9:07 
   91 JILL HAUKOS           LUBBOCK         TX 44 F   2 F4044   
18:23  9:12 
   92 CRAIG PETERSON        HOBBS           NM 51 M   5 M5054   
18:31  9:16 
   93 GLENNA BEYER          LUBBOCK         TX 50 F   1 F5054   
18:31  9:16 
   94 JIMMY CLARK           LUBBOCK         TX 56 M   3 M5559   
18:50  9:25 
   95 Calli Pollard         SHALLOWATER     TX 15 F  15 F1315   
18:57  9:29 
   96 JOE FRANK MARTIN      LUBBOCK         TX 49 M   2 M4549   
19:17  9:39 
   97 AMY HANCOCK           LUBBOCK         TX 26 F   2 F2529   
19:24  9:42 
   98 Jordyn Oliphint       SHALLOWATER     TX 15 F  16 F1315   
20:25 10:13 
   99 Courtney Heinrich     SHALLOWATER     TX 12 F   8 F0112   
20:33 10:17 
  100 RICK LAMPE            LUBBOCK         TX 64 M   1 M6064   
20:41 10:21 
  101 ALLISON MARTIN        SHALLOWATER     TX 11 F   9 F0112   
20:45 10:23 
  102 JASON HANCOCK         LUBBOCK         TX 27 M   3 M2529   
21:28 10:44 
  103 LAURA LAPPE           LUBBOCK         TX 42 F   3 F4044   
21:30 10:45 
  104 GABBY MILLER          LUBBOCK         TX 10 F  10 F0112   
23:03 11:32 

20



  105 JOSIE ALEMAN          LUBBOCK         TX 57 F   1 F5559   
23:19 11:40 
  106 JACLYN CANAS          LUBBOCK         TX 29 F   3 F2529   
23:27 11:44 
  107 JOSHUA HOEVE          RANSOM C        TX 10 M   8 M0112   
23:34 11:47 
  108 DEBBY LOYD            LUBBOCK         TX 26 F   4 F2529   
24:24 12:12 
  109 MARCY KIRBY           MIDLAND         TX 37 F   1 F3539   
24:25 12:13 
  110 KENDALL HIGGINS       LUBBOCK         TX 14 M  20 M1315   
24:35 12:18 
  111 BRENDA CAMPBELL       LUBBOCK         TX 49 F   1 F4549   
24:36 12:18 
  112 SHAWNA HAYNIE         SHALLOWATER     TX 38 F   2 F3539   
24:38 12:19 
  113 JOSHUA BROWNFIELD     LUBBOCK         TX 12 M   9 M0112   
24:48 12:24 
  114 NICKOLAUS HOEVE       RANSOM C        TX 11 M  10 M0112   
24:52 12:26 
  115 SUZAN CAUDLE          LUBBOCK         TX 55 F   2 F5559   
28:07 14:04 
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